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VACATION DAY CARE
September 2015- June 2016
Vacation Day Care (VDC) is open on many – but not all – days that school is closed.  Parents should pre-register children for attendance at VDC on a day-by-day basis, so that adequate staffing may be planned.  Drop-ins may be accommodated if there is space – call ahead.  Send your registration either to the Day Care/After School staff or to Connie Devlin at the front desk.

	Dates school is closed
	VDC is

	Monday, September 7 Labor Day
	Closed

	Tuesday, September 8 First Day for Gr 1-6
	Open for N + K

	Thursday, October 8 In-service Day
	Open

	Friday, October, 9 October 13 In-service Day
	Open

	Friday, November 13 Conference Week
	Open

	Wednesday, November 25 Thanksgiving break
	Closed

	Thursday, November 26  Thanksgiving day
	Closed

	Friday, November 27  Thanksgiving break
	Closed

	Tuesday, December 22 Winter Assembly
	Closed 

	Wednesday, December 23  Winter Break
	Open

	Thursday, December 24  Christmas Eve
	Closed

	Thursday, December 25  Christmas Day
	Closed

	Monday, December 28 Winter Break
	Open

	Tuesday, December 29  Winter Break
	Open

	Wednesday, December 30  Winter Break
	Open

	Thursday, December 31  New Year’s Eve
	Closed

	Friday, January 1  New Year’s Day
	Closed

	Monday, January 4 Winter Break
	Open

	Monday, January 18  MLK Day
	Closed

	Friday, February 12  In-service Day
	Open

	Monday, February 15  Presidents Day
	Closed

	Tuesday, February 16  Doldrum’s Vacation
	Open

	Friday, March 25  Spring Break
	Open

	Monday, March 28  Spring Break
	Open

	Tuesday, March 29  Spring Break
	Open

	Wednesday, March 30  Spring Break
	Open

	Thursday, March 31  Spring Break
	Open

	Friday, April 1 Spring Break
	Open

	Monday, April 4  Spring Break
	Open

	Friday, April 22  In-service Day
	Open 

	Monday, May 30  Memorial Day
	Closed

	Wednesday, June 8 Graduation
	Open for N + K

	Thursday, June 9 Summer Vacation
	Open

	Friday, June 10 Summer Vacation
	Open
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